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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 25/01/2026 Fazeela Ishal Villa, Panjal parappuram, Panjal, Attur, Thalappilli, 
680583

 

2 25/01/2026 Juraij K K Kottupurath, Kottupurath, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

3 25/01/2026 AKHIL E M Eangath, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 680585  

4 25/01/2026 NITHINKRISHNA Padinjarethil House, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Thalapilly, 680585

 

5 25/01/2026 Ismail E A Idassery, Kottupuram, Pilakkad, Pilakkad, Thalapilly, 
680585

 

6 25/01/2026 Fatheema K E Koottapilakkal, Thali, Thali, Thali, Thalappilli, 680585  

7 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHANIF K 
A 

kelathumparambil(ho), pallikkal, nedumpura, pallam(po), 
Thalappilly, 679532
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8 25/01/2026 Adarsh K Koloorkavil House, Desamangalam, Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, Thalappilly, 679532

 

9 25/01/2026 Dhanya Payakurrissikalam, Cheerakuzhy, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Thalappilli, 680587

 

10 25/01/2026 FARSANA M Meppadth House, Kalappara, Pangarapilly, Kaliyaroad, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

11 25/01/2026 DHANESH N U Nambiyathpadi, Kalappara, Pangarapilly, Kaliyaroad, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

12 25/01/2026 SAHALA SHAHANAS 
FASILA 

Vattaparambil, Kalappara, Pangarapilly, Kaliiyaroad, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

13 25/01/2026 ANAS V K Vattaparambil, Kalappara, Pangarapilly, Kaliyaroad, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

14 25/01/2026 SUBAIDA KHALID Vattaparambil, Kalappara, Pangarapilly, Kaliyaroad, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

15 25/01/2026 MUMTHAZ K M Koorikkatil, Kalappara, Pangarapilly, Kaliyaroad, 
Thalapilly, 680586

 

16 25/01/2026 KABEER Malliyakkal, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Thallapilly, 679531

 

17 25/01/2026 VINIL P U Pathirikunnath, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531

 

18 25/01/2026 Mohamedkutty T S Thevarthodiyil, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531

 

19 25/01/2026 Seenath V S Thevartjodiyil, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, Thallapilly, 679531
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20 25/01/2026 Remya R Kallumadiyil, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

21 25/01/2026 Thankappan Roduvila, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

22 25/01/2026 Binu Thekkamthodi, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

23 25/01/2026 SWAPNA K M Thekkumkodiyil, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

24 25/01/2026 ASWIN R T Roduvila, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

25 25/01/2026 Sumi Unnikrishnan Vadakkumuri, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

26 25/01/2026 APARNA T Roduvila, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

27 25/01/2026 JIBIN K B Kochidapallil, Kodi, Panjal, Panjal, Chelakkara, 679531  

28 25/01/2026 Rahna K S Ayyamkulam, Attur, Attur, Attur, Talappilly, 680583  

29 25/01/2026 Abdul Hakim A M Ayyamkulam, Attur, Attur, Attur, Thalappilly, 680583  

30 25/01/2026 Ashikh A M Ayyamkulam, Attur, Attur, Attur, Thalppilly, 680583  

31 25/01/2026 SANALKRISHNA P S Palakkattuthodiyil, Attur, Attur, Attur, Thalappilly, 680583  



Jan 26, 2026, 5:31 AM

32 25/01/2026 susanthi Palakatuthodiyil, Attur, Attur, Attur, Thalappilly, 680583  

33 25/01/2026 silpa Palakkattuthodiyil, Attur, Attur, Attur, Thalappilly, 680583  

34 25/01/2026 CHINNAMMA P K Kurumbemadam House, Kallamparambu, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Thalappilli, 680587

 

35 25/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi M S CHANGARATH VALIYAVEETTIL, PILAKKAD, 
VARAVOOR, PILAKKAD, THALAPILLY, 680585

 

36 25/01/2026 Dinin K Kurumbemadam, Kallamparambu, Pazhayannur, 
Pazhayannur, Thalappilli, 680587

 

37 25/01/2026 Saranya K Abhayam, Eravathody, Kaniyarcode, Kaniyarcode, 
Thalappilli Taluk, 680594

 

38 25/01/2026 REMYA Nariyambully House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

39 25/01/2026 Amrutha C N Chulliparambil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

40 25/01/2026 Bisi Chulliparambil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

41 25/01/2026 SINI T V Putthanpuraykal, Kaliyaroad, Pangarappilli, Kaliyaroad, 
Thalappilli, 680586

 

42 25/01/2026 Nagesh Chulliparambil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

43 25/01/2026 Muhammad suhail Vattaparambil, Kaliyarod, Pangarappilly, Kaliyarod, 
Thalappilly, 680586
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44 25/01/2026 Adarsh C N Chulliparambil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

45 25/01/2026 VINESH M N Maninjalil House, Varavoor, Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Thalappilly, 680585

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


